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Precinct

County

County
Big Shanty 01
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cheatham Hill 02
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Elizabeth 01
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Hayes 01
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

2,077
2,077
2,077
2,077
2,077

3,150
3,150
3,150
3,150
3,150

4,054
4,054
4,054
4,054
4,054

4,153
4,153
4,153
4,153
4,153

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
COBB
July 13, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

201 201 9.68%
105 105 5.06%
6 6 0.29%

0 0 0.00%
312 312 15.02%
506 506 16.06%
328 328 10.41%
21 21 0.67%
1 1 0.03%
856 856 2717%
197 197 4.86%
120 120 2.96%
5 5 0.12%

0 0 0.00%
322 322 7.94%
591 591 14.23%
398 398 9.58%
23 23 0.55%
0 0 0.00%
1,012 1,012 24.37%

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM
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Precinct

Kemp 01
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kennesaw 1A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kennesaw 2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kennesaw 3A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kennesaw 4A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,987
1,987
1,987
1,987
1,987

1,745
1,745
1,745
1,745
1,745

3,941
3,941
3,941
3,941
3,941

6,068
6,068
6,068
6,068
6,068

2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800

295
295
295
295
295

Cards Cast

368

148

18

534

196

78

280

391

247

11

650

415

288

12

716

226

183

412

49

59

109

Voters Cast

368

148

18

534

196

78

280

391

247

11

650

415

288

12

716

226

183

412

49

59

109

% Turnout

18.52%
7.45%
0.91%
0.00%

26.87%

11.23%
447%
0.34%
0.00%

16.05%

9.92%
6.27%
0.28%
0.03%
16.49%

6.84%
4.75%
0.20%
0.02%
11.80%

8.07%
6.54%
0.11%
0.00%
14.71%

16.61%
20.00%
0.34%
0.00%
36.95%

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM
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Precinct

Marietta 3A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Marietta 4A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Marietta 4B
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Marietta 4C
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Marietta 5B
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Pine Mountain 01

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,362
1,362
1,362
1,362
1,362

1,773
1,773
1,773
1,773
1,773

1344
1,344
1,344
1,344
1,344

2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807

237
237
237
237
237

1,132
1,132
1,132
1,132
1,132

Cards Cast

98

108

215

416

293

17

727

134

104

245

588

396

22

1,007

14

22

202

131

340

Voters Cast

98

108

215

416

293

17

727

134

104

245

588

396

22

1,007

14

22

202

131

340

% Turnout

7.20%
7.93%
0.66%
0.00%
15.79%

23.46%
16.53%
0.96%
0.06%
41.00%

9.97%
7.74%
0.52%
0.00%
18.23%

20.95%
14.11%
0.78%
0.04%
35.87%

3.38%
5.91%
0.00%
0.00%
9.28%

17.84%
11.57%
0.62%
0.00%
30.04%

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM
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Precinct

Pine Mountain 02
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

3,164
3,164
3,164
3,164
3,164
42,089

0
0
0
0
0
0

42,089
42,089
42,089
42,089
42,089

Cards Cast

777
355
17

1,149
8,908

O O O O o o

8,908
5,363
3,355

185

Voters Cast

777
355
17

1,149
8,908

0
0
0
0
0
0

8,908
5,363
3,355
185
5

% Turnout

24.56%
11.22%
0.54%
0.00%
36.31%
21.16%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
21.16%
12.74%
797%
0.44%
0.01%

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM
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State House District 34 (Vote for 1)

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

NP
% g s . )
Precinct E E § Precinct § éc%: g g 5
County County
County County
Big Shanty 01 Big Shanty 01
Election Day 201 2,077 Election Day 148  73.63% 53 26.37% 201
Advanced Voting 105 2,077 Advanced Voting 47  44.76% 58 55.24% 105
Absentee by Mail 6 2,077 Absentee by Mail 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 6
Provisional 0 2,077 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 312 2,077 Total 198 63.46% 114 36.54% 312
Cheatham Hill 02 Cheatham Hill 02
Election Day 506 3,150 Election Day 340 67.19% 166 32.81% 506
Advanced Voting 328 3,150 Advanced Voting 180 54.88% 148 45.12% 328
Absentee by Mail 21 3,150 Absentee by Mail 17 80.95% 4 19.05% 21
Provisional 1 3,150 Provisional 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1
Total 856 3,150 Total 537 62.73% 319 3727% 856
Elizabeth 01 Elizabeth 01
Election Day 197 4,054 Election Day 72 36.73% 124 63.27% 196
Advanced Voting 120 4,054 Advanced Voting 28 2333% 92 76.67% 120
Absentee by Mail 5 4,054 Absentee by Mail 4  80.00% 1 20.00% 5
Provisional 0 4,054 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 322 4,054 Total 104 32.40% 217 67.60% 321
Hayes 01 Hayes 01
Election Day 591 4,153 Election Day 456 77.16% 135 22.84% 591
Advanced Voting 398 4,153 Advanced Voting 220 55.28% 178  44.72% 398
Absentee by Mail 23 4,153 Absentee by Mail 7 3043% 16 69.57% 23
Provisional 0 4,153 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 1,012 4,153 Total 683 67.49% 329 3251% 1,012
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Precinct
Kemp 01

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 1A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 3A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 4A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

368

148

18

534

196

78

280

391

247

11

650

415

288

12

716

226

183

412

Registered
Voters

_.
©
©
~

1,987
1,987
1,987
1,987

1,745
1,745
1,745
1,745
1,745

3,941
3,941
3,941
3,941
3,941

6,068
6,068
6,068
6,068
6,068

2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800

Precinct
Kemp 01

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 1A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 3A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Kennesaw 4A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Devan Seabaugh

(Rep)

289

89

389

131

42

177

237

96

337

182

76

267

124

79

205

78.53%
60.14%
61.11%

72.85%

66.84%
53.85%
66.67%

63.21%

60.61%
38.87%
36.36%

0.00%
51.85%

43.86%
26.39%
66.67%
100.00%
37.29%

54.87%

43.17%

66.67%

49.76%

Priscilla G. Smith

(Dem)

145

65

36

103

154

151

313

233

212

449

102

104

207

21.47%
39.86%
38.89%

27.15%

33.16%
46.15%
33.33%

36.79%

39.39%
61.13%
63.64%
100.00%
48.15%

56.14%
73.61%
33.33%

0.00%
62.71%

45.13%

56.83%

33.33%

50.24%

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Total Votes

368

534

196

78

280

391

247

650

415

288

12

716

226

183

412
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Precinct
Marietta 2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 3A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 4A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 4B
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 4C
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

109

98

108

215

416

293

17

727

134

104

245

588

396

22

1,007

Registered
Voters

N
Xe)
(O3]

295
295
295

1,362
1,362
1,362
1,362
1,362

1,773
1,773
1,773
1,773
1,773

1,344
1,344
1,344
1,344
1,344

2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807
2,807

Precinct
Marietta 2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 3A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 4A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 4B
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marietta 4C
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Devan Seabaugh

(Rep)

35

38

77

345

224

576

64

36

104

424

266

699

55.10%
47.46%
0.00%

50.46%

35.71%
35.19%
44.44%

35.81%

82.93%
76.45%
35.29%
100.00%
79.23%

47.76%
34.62%
57.14%

42.45%

72.23%
67.17%
40.91%

0.00%
69.48%

Priscilla G. Smith

(Dem)

63

70

138

71

69

151

70

68

141

163

130

13

307

44.90%
52.54%
100.00%

49.54%

64.29%
64.81%
55.56%

64.19%

17.07%
23.55%
64.71%

0.00%
20.77%

52.24%
65.38%
42.86%

57.55%

27.77%
32.83%
59.09%
100.00%
30.52%

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Total Votes

98

108

215

416

293

17

727

134

104

245

587

396

22

1,006
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Precinct
Marietta 5B
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Pine Mountain 01
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Pine Mountain 02
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o

202
131

340

777

355

17

1,149
8,908

o O O O o o

8,908

Registered
Voters

[\S)
w
~

237
237
237
237

1,132
1,132
1,132
1,132
1,132

3,164
3,164
3,164
3,164
3,164
42,089

o O O O o o

42,089

Precinct
Marietta 5B
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Pine Mountain 01
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Pine Mountain 02
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Devan Seabaugh

178
114

299

634

252

13

899
5,606

o O O O o o

5,606

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

88.12%

87.02%

100.00%

87.94%

81.70%

70.99%

76.47%

78.31%
62.95%

62.95%

Priscilla G. Smith

(Dem)

(2]

24

17

41

142

103

249
3,299

o O O O o o

3,299

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

11.88%

12.98%

0.00%

12.06%

18.30%

29.01%

23.53%

21.69%
37.05%

37.05%

7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Total Votes

(2]

202
131

340

776

355

17

1,148
8,905

o O O o o o

8,905



