Page: 1 of 8 7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election COBB

July 13, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Big Shanty 01				
Election Day	2,077	201	201	9.68%
Advanced Voting	2,077	105	105	5.06%
Absentee by Mail	2,077	6	6	0.29%
Provisional	2,077	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,077	312	312	15.02%
Cheatham Hill 02				
Election Day	3,150	506	506	16.06%
Advanced Voting	3,150	328	328	10.41%
Absentee by Mail	3,150	21	21	0.67%
Provisional	3,150	1	1	0.03%
Total	3,150	856	856	27.17%
Elizabeth 01				
Election Day	4,054	197	197	4.86%
Advanced Voting	4,054	120	120	2.96%
Absentee by Mail	4,054	5	5	0.12%
Provisional	4,054	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,054	322	322	7.94%
Hayes 01				
Election Day	4,153	591	591	14.23%
Advanced Voting	4,153	398	398	9.58%
Absentee by Mail	4,153	23	23	0.55%
Provisional	4,153	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,153	1,012	1,012	24.37%

Page: 2 of 8					
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout	
Kemp 01					
Election Day	1,987	368	368	18.52%	
Advanced Voting	1,987	148	148	7.45%	
Absentee by Mail	1,987	18	18	0.91%	
Provisional	1,987	0	0	0.00%	
Total	1,987	534	534	26.87%	
Kennesaw 1A					
Election Day	1,745	196	196	11.23%	
Advanced Voting	1,745	78	78	4.47%	
Absentee by Mail	1,745	6	6	0.34%	
Provisional	1,745	0	0	0.00%	
Total	1,745	280	280	16.05%	
Kennesaw 2A					
Election Day	3,941	391	391	9.92%	
Advanced Voting	3,941	247	247	6.27%	
Absentee by Mail	3,941	11	11	0.28%	
Provisional	3,941	1	1	0.03%	
Total	3,941	650	650	16.49%	
Kennesaw 3A					
Election Day	6,068	415	415	6.84%	
Advanced Voting	6,068	288	288	4.75%	
Absentee by Mail	6,068	12	12	0.20%	
Provisional	6,068	1	1	0.02%	
Total	6,068	716	716	11.80%	
Kennesaw 4A					
Election Day	2,800	226	226	8.07%	
Advanced Voting	2,800	183	183	6.54%	
Absentee by Mail	2,800	3	3	0.11%	
Provisional	2,800	0	0	0.00%	
Total	2,800	412	412	14.71%	
Marietta 2A					
Election Day	295	49	49	16.61%	
Advanced Voting	295	59	59	20.00%	
Absentee by Mail	295	1	1	0.34%	
Provisional	295	0	0	0.00%	
Total	295	109	109	36.95%	

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Marietta 3A				
Election Day	1,362	98	98	7.20%
Advanced Voting	1,362	108	108	7.93%
Absentee by Mail	1,362	9	9	0.66%
Provisional	1,362	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,362	215	215	15.79%
Marietta 4A				
Election Day	1,773	416	416	23.46%
Advanced Voting	1,773	293	293	16.53%
Absentee by Mail	1,773	17	17	0.96%
Provisional	1,773	1	1	0.06%
Total	1,773	727	727	41.00%
Marietta 4B				
Election Day	1,344	134	134	9.97%
Advanced Voting	1,344	104	104	7.74%
Absentee by Mail	1,344	7	7	0.52%
Provisional	1,344	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,344	245	245	18.23%
Marietta 4C				
Election Day	2,807	588	588	20.95%
Advanced Voting	2,807	396	396	14.11%
Absentee by Mail	2,807	22	22	0.78%
Provisional	2,807	1	1	0.04%
Total	2,807	1,007	1,007	35.87%
Marietta 5B				
Election Day	237	8	8	3.38%
Advanced Voting	237	14	14	5.91%
Absentee by Mail	237	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	237	0	0	0.00%
Total	237	22	22	9.28%
Pine Mountain 01				
Election Day	1,132	202	202	17.84%
Advanced Voting	1,132	131	131	11.57%
Absentee by Mail	1,132	7	7	0.62%
Provisional	1,132	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,132	340	340	30.04%

Page: 4 of 8 7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Pine Mountain 02				
Election Day	3,164	777	777	24.56%
Advanced Voting	3,164	355	355	11.22%
Absentee by Mail	3,164	17	17	0.54%
Provisional	3,164	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,164	1,149	1,149	36.31%
County - Total	42,089	8,908	8,908	21.16%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	42,089	8,908	8,908	21.16%
Election Day	42,089	5,363	5,363	12.74%
Advanced Voting	42,089	3,355	3,355	7.97%
Absentee by Mail	42,089	185	185	0.44%
Provisional	42,089	5	5	0.01%

Page: 5 of 8 7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

State House District 34 (Vote for 1) NP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Big Shanty 01		
Election Day	201	2,077
Advanced Voting	105	2,077
Absentee by Mail	6	2,077
Provisional	0	2,077
Total	312	2,077
Cheatham Hill 02		
Election Day	506	3,150
Advanced Voting	328	3,150
Absentee by Mail	21	3,150
Provisional	1	3,150
Total	856	3,150
Elizabeth 01		
Election Day	197	4,054
Advanced Voting	120	4,054
Absentee by Mail	5	4,054
Provisional	0	4,054
Total	322	4,054
Hayes 01		
Election Day	591	4,153
Advanced Voting	398	4,153
Absentee by Mail	23	4,153
Provisional	0	4,153
Total	1,012	4,153

Precinct	Devan Seabaugh (Rep)		Priscilla G. Smith (Dem)		Total Votes
County					
County					
Big Shanty 01					
Election Day	148	73.63%	53	26.37%	201
Advanced Voting	47	44.76%	58	55.24%	105
Absentee by Mail	3	50.00%	3	50.00%	6
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	198	63.46%	114	36.54%	312
Cheatham Hill 02					
Election Day	340	67.19%	166	32.81%	506
Advanced Voting	180	54.88%	148	45.12%	328
Absentee by Mail	17	80.95%	4	19.05%	21
Provisional	0	0.00%	1	100.00%	1
Total	537	62.73%	319	37.27%	856
Elizabeth 01					
Election Day	72	36.73%	124	63.27%	196
Advanced Voting	28	23.33%	92	76.67%	120
Absentee by Mail	4	80.00%	1	20.00%	5
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	104	32.40%	217	67.60%	321
Hayes 01					
Election Day	456	77.16%	135	22.84%	591
Advanced Voting	220	55.28%	178	44.72%	398
Absentee by Mail	7	30.43%	16	69.57%	23
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	683	67.49%	329	32.51%	1,012

Page: 6 of 8 7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Kemp 01		
Election Day	368	1,987
Advanced Voting	148	1,987
Absentee by Mail	18	1,987
Provisional	0	1,987
Total	534	1,987
Kennesaw 1A		
Election Day	196	1,745
Advanced Voting	78	1,745
Absentee by Mail	6	1,745
Provisional	0	1,745
Total	280	1,745
Kennesaw 2A		
Election Day	391	3,941
Advanced Voting	247	3,941
Absentee by Mail	11	3,941
Provisional	1	3,941
Total	650	3,941
Kennesaw 3A		
Election Day	415	6,068
Advanced Voting	288	6,068
Absentee by Mail	12	6,068
Provisional	1	6,068
Total	716	6,068
Kennesaw 4A		
Election Day	226	2,800
Advanced Voting	183	2,800
Absentee by Mail	3	2,800
Provisional	0	2,800
Total	412	2,800

Precinct	Devan Seabaugh (Rep)		Priscilla G. Smith (Dem)		Total Votes
Kemp 01					
Election Day	289	78.53%	79	21.47%	368
Advanced Voting	89	60.14%	59	39.86%	148
Absentee by Mail	11	61.11%	7	38.89%	18
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	389	72.85%	145	27.15%	534
Kennesaw 1A					
Election Day	131	66.84%	65	33.16%	196
Advanced Voting	42	53.85%	36	46.15%	78
Absentee by Mail	4	66.67%	2	33.33%	6
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	177	63.21%	103	36.79%	280
Kennesaw 2A					
Election Day	237	60.61%	154	39.39%	391
Advanced Voting	96	38.87%	151	61.13%	247
Absentee by Mail	4	36.36%	7	63.64%	11
Provisional	0	0.00%	1	100.00%	1
Total	337	51.85%	313	48.15%	650
Kennesaw 3A					
Election Day	182	43.86%	233	56.14%	415
Advanced Voting	76	26.39%	212	73.61%	288
Absentee by Mail	8	66.67%	4	33.33%	12
Provisional	1	100.00%	0	0.00%	1
Total	267	37.29%	449	62.71%	716
Kennesaw 4A					
Election Day	124	54.87%	102	45.13%	226
Advanced Voting	79	43.17%	104	56.83%	183
Absentee by Mail	2	66.67%	1	33.33%	3
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	205	49.76%	207	50.24%	412

Page: 7 of 8 7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Marietta 2A		
Election Day	49	295
Advanced Voting	59	295
Absentee by Mail	1	295
Provisional	0	295
Total	109	295
Marietta 3A		
Election Day	98	1,362
Advanced Voting	108	1,362
Absentee by Mail	9	1,362
Provisional	0	1,362
Total	215	1,362
Marietta 4A		
Election Day	416	1,773
Advanced Voting	293	1,773
Absentee by Mail	17	1,773
Provisional	1	1,773
Total	727	1,773
Marietta 4B		
Election Day	134	1,344
Advanced Voting	104	1,344
Absentee by Mail	7	1,344
Provisional	0	1,344
Total	245	1,344
Marietta 4C		
Election Day	588	2,807
Advanced Voting	396	2,807
Absentee by Mail	22	2,807
Provisional	1	2,807
Total	1,007	2,807

Precinct	Devan Seabaugh (Rep)		Priscilla G. Smith (Dem)		Total Votes
Marietta 2A					
Election Day	27	55.10%	22	44.90%	49
Advanced Voting	28	47.46%	31	52.54%	59
Absentee by Mail	0	0.00%	1	100.00%	1
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	55	50.46%	54	49.54%	109
Marietta 3A					
Election Day	35	35.71%	63	64.29%	98
Advanced Voting	38	35.19%	70	64.81%	108
Absentee by Mail	4	44.44%	5	55.56%	9
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	77	35.81%	138	64.19%	215
Marietta 4A					
Election Day	345	82.93%	71	17.07%	416
Advanced Voting	224	76.45%	69	23.55%	293
Absentee by Mail	6	35.29%	11	64.71%	17
Provisional	1	100.00%	0	0.00%	1
Total	576	79.23%	151	20.77%	727
Marietta 4B					
Election Day	64	47.76%	70	52.24%	134
Advanced Voting	36	34.62%	68	65.38%	104
Absentee by Mail	4	57.14%	3	42.86%	7
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	104	42.45%	141	57.55%	245
Marietta 4C					
Election Day	424	72.23%	163	27.77%	587
Advanced Voting	266	67.17%	130	32.83%	396
Absentee by Mail	9	40.91%	13	59.09%	22
Provisional	0	0.00%	1	100.00%	1
Total	699	69.48%	307	30.52%	1,006

Page: 8 of 8 7/19/2021 8:53:37 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Marietta 5B		
Election Day	8	237
Advanced Voting	14	237
Absentee by Mail	0	237
Provisional	0	237
Total	22	237
Pine Mountain 01		
Election Day	202	1,132
Advanced Voting	131	1,132
Absentee by Mail	7	1,132
Provisional	0	1,132
Total	340	1,132
Pine Mountain 02		
Election Day	777	3,164
Advanced Voting	355	3,164
Absentee by Mail	17	3,164
Provisional	0	3,164
Total	1,149	3,164
County - Total	8,908	42,089
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	8,908	42,089

					, -, -
Precinct	Devan Seabaugh (Rep)		Priscilla G. Smith (Dem)		Total Votes
Marietta 5B					
Election Day	0	0.00%	8	100.00%	8
Advanced Voting	0	0.00%	14	100.00%	14
Absentee by Mail	0		0		0
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	0	0.00%	22	100.00%	22
Pine Mountain 01					
Election Day	178	88.12%	24	11.88%	202
Advanced Voting	114	87.02%	17	12.98%	131
Absentee by Mail	7	100.00%	0	0.00%	7
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	299	87.94%	41	12.06%	340
Pine Mountain 02					
Election Day	634	81.70%	142	18.30%	776
Advanced Voting	252	70.99%	103	29.01%	355
Absentee by Mail	13	76.47%	4	23.53%	17
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	899	78.31%	249	21.69%	1,148
County - Total	5,606	62.95%	3,299	37.05%	8,905
Cumulative					
Cumulative					
Election Day	0		0		0
Advanced Voting	0		0		0
Absentee by Mail	0		0		0
Provisional	0		0		0
Total	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	5,606	62.95%	3,299	37.05%	8,905